
100% CottonFabric:

140gsmWeight:

0506 - 1112Sizes:

Length (Front) - cms
Length (Back) - cms
Chest - cms
Sleeve - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 72

• Stretch ribbed crew neck
• Regular fit at chest and shoulders
• Extra-long length, with droptail hem
• Twin needle stitching
• Matches Men's SF258
• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

51
53.5
34

13.5

55
57.5
37

14.5

59
61.5
40

15.5

0506 0708 0910

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

61091000

Commodity Code:

63
65.5
43

16.5

1112

Garment Measurements:

Height - cms
Chest - ins
Chest - cms
Waist - ins
Waist - cms

116
24
61
22
56

128
26
66
23
58

140
28
71

24.5
62

0506 0708 0910

152
30.5
78
26
66

1112

To Fit:

Single Jersey

SM258

LONGLINE T WITH DIPPED HEM

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degree , Wash dark colours together, Re-shape 
whilst damp, Do not tumble dry , Dry out of direct sunlight , 
Iron on reverse of decoration 

NEW FOR 2018



SM258

LONGLINE T WITH DIPPED HEM

Black White

BLACK WHITE

Pantone Guide:

NEW FOR 2018


