

LONGLINE T WITH DIPPED HEM

NEW FOR 2018



Fabric: 100% Cotton

Single Jersey

Weight: 140gsm

0506 - 1112 Sizes:

72 Carton:

Description: • Stretch ribbed crew neck

• Regular fit at chest and shoulders • Extra-long length, with droptail hem

• Twin needle stitching

• Matches Men's SF258

• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

Notes:

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degree , Wash dark colours together, Re-shape whilst damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct sunlight, Iron on reverse of decoration

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

61091000

Garment Measurements:

	0506	0708	0910	1112
Length (Front) - cms	51	55	59	63
Length (Back) - cms	53.5	57.5	61.5	65.5
Chest - cms	34	37	40	43
Sleeve - cms	13.5	14.5	15.5	16.5

To Fit:

	0506	0708	0910	1112
Height - cms	116	128	140	152
Chest - ins	24	26	28	30.5
Chest - cms	61	66	71	78
Waist - ins	22	23	24.5	26
Waist - cms	56	58	62	66

SM258



LONGLINE T WITH DIPPED HEM NEW FOR 2018

Pantone Guide:

Black	White

BLACK WHITE